Formula of the competition

16 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs

16 qualifiers

Round No 2

16 fencers

3 poules (1 poule of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs

16 qualifiers

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Herrar

Original ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

rank | name nat.
1 | GJALDBZAK Mikk | DEN
1 | GJALDBAK Steff | DEN
1 | GROTE Jonathan SWE
1 | HANSEN Andrea SWE
1 | HOLM Anna SWE
1 | HUMMEL Erik SWE
1 | HUMMEL Gustav | SWE
1 | HYLANDER NOR | SWE
1 | IVARSSON Oliver | SWE
1 | JEINER Ruben DEN
1 | JONSSON Petter SWE
1 | KVERNES Isak SWE
1 | PONTE Zeno DEN
1 | ROMARE Hannes | SWE
1 | UNIYAL Nils SWE
1 | WINTERBERG-P | DEN
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

9:10 piste No 12

Referee: DK Malte DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

HYLANDER NORDSTROM Noa

HOLM Anna
KVERNES Isak

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie

IVARSSON Oliver

Poule No2 9:10 piste No 2

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE

Referee: DK Stefan DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

HUMMEL Erik
GJALDBZAK Mikkel
PONTE Zeno
HANSEN Andrea
ROMARE Hannes

Poule No3 9:10 piste No 1

SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE

Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Herrar

MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
AFK STOCKHOLM

AFK STOCKHOLM
FKT KOBENHAVN
HFK HELLERUP
JKS STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR

Referee: JONSSON Berne SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

HUMMEL Gustav
UNIYAL Nils
JONSSON Petter
GJALDBAK Steffen
JEINER Ruben
GROTE Jonathan

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG

VIiV|i1l]1
0 Vi2]0
013 011
\VARAR 3
VIV|V]|V

VIVI|I0|V
| Vi3l
01 11
\VARAR \Y
ARARAR!

O[1[V]O0]V
\Y% VI V|3V
V|3 V2|V
2103 0[V7
VIVIV|V \Y
2/0[3]1]0

Document engarde-escrime.com - 14.01.2013 17:30

V/M

0.500
0.250
0.000
0.750
1.000

V/M

0.750
0.250
0.000
1.000
0.500

V/M

0.400
0.800
0.600
0.200
1.000
0.000

ind.

-13
11
-1

ind.
-7
12

-10
15
-12

HS rank
10 3
6 4

4 5
15 2
16 1
HS rank
12 2
9 4

3 5
16 1
9 3
HS rank
9 4
19 2
17 3
7 5
20 1
6 6
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Herrar

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group rk poule
1 | JEINER Ruben DEN | 1.000 15 20 | qualifier 1
2 | HANSEN Andrea SWE | 1.000 11 16 | qualifier 1
2 | IVARSSON Oliver SWE | 1.000 11 16 | qualifier 1
4 | UNIYAL Nils SWE | 0.800 12 19 | qualifier 2
5 | WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN | 0.750 8 15 | qualifier 2
6 | HUMMEL Erik SWE | 0.750 7 12 | qualifier 2
7 | JONSSON Petter SWE | 0.600 2 17 | qualifier 3
8 | HYLANDER NORDSTROM Noa SWE | 0.500 2 10 | qualifier 3
9 | ROMARE Hannes SWE | 0.500 -1 9 | qualifier 3
10 | HUMMEL Gustav SWE | 0.400 -7 9 | qualifier 4
11 | GJALDBZK Mikkel DEN | 0.250 -4 9 | qualifier 4
12 | HOLM Anna SWE | 0.250 -9 6 | qualifier 4
13 | GJALDBAK Steffen DEN | 0.200| -10 7 | qualifier 5
14 | GROTE Jonathan SWE | 0.000| -12 6 | qualifier 6
15 | KVERNES Isak SWE | 0.000 | -12 4 | qualifier 5
16 | PONTE Zeno DEN | 0.000 | -13 3 | qualifier 5
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Coupe de Helsingborg page 1/1
Miniorer Florett Herrar

Poules, round No 2

PouleNo1 11:00 piste No 1
Referee: ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GOTEBORG
V/M ind. HS rank

GJALDBZK Steffen DEN  FKT KOBENHAVN 0|31V 0.250 -6 8 4
JEINER Ruben DEN  FKT KOBENHAVN \% V|IV|V 1.000 10 16 1
HUMMEL Erik SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM Vi3 V|V 0.750 5 15 2
JONSSON Petter SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG V|33 \Y% 0.500 4 14 3
GROTE Jonathan SWE  GFK GOTEBORG 21001 0.000 -13 3 5

Poule No2 11:00 piste No 2

Referee: DK Stefan DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank

HOLM Anna SWE  ARA HELSINGBORG 0201 0.000 -13 3 5
HYLANDER NORDSTROM Noa SWE  MF19 MALMO \% V|iV]|2 0.750 7 14 2
KVERNES Isak SWE  GFK GOTEBORG Vi2 013 0.250 -5 9 4
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN  FKT KOBENHAVN Vi1l|V 2 0.500 3 11 3
IVARSSON Oliver SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM VIV|V|V 1.000 8 16 1

Poule No3 11:00 piste No 3

Referee: JONSSON Berne SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank

UNIYAL Nils SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM VIVIV[VIV 1.000 11 20 1
HUMMEL Gustav SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM 1 2|0/ V|2 0.200 -9 9 6
GJALDBZK Mikkel DEN  FKT KOBENHAVN 0|V 1| 1] V| 0.400 -4 10 4
ROMARE Hannes SWE  KFK KALMAR 2| V|V 0|Vl 0.600 2 14 3
HANSEN Andrea SWE  JKS STOCKHOLM 3/2|V|V V| 0.600 7 17 2
PONTE Zeno DEN  HFK HELLERUP 3] Vi0o|3]1 0.200 -7 11 5
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Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Herrar

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)

rank | name and first name nat. V/M | ind. | HS | group rk poule
1 | JEINER Ruben DEN | 1.000| 25 36 | qualifier
2 | IVARSSON Oliver SWE | 1.000 19 32 | qualifier
3 | UNIYAL Nils SWE | 0.900| 23 39 | qualifier
4 | HANSEN Andrea SWE | 0.778 18 33 | qualifier
5 | HUMMEL Erik SWE | 0.750 12 27 | qualifier
6 | WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN | 0.625 11 26 | qualifier
7 | HYLANDER NORDSTROM Noa SWE | 0.625 9 24 | qualifier
8 | JONSSON Petter SWE | 0.556 6 31 | qualifier
9 | ROMARE Hannes SWE | 0.556 1 23 | qualifier
10 | GJALDBZAK Mikkel DEN | 0.333 -8 19 | qualifier
11 | HUMMEL Gustav SWE | 0300 -16 18 | qualifier
12 | GJALDBZK Steffen DEN | 0.222| -16 15 | qualifier
13 | KVERNES Isak SWE | 0.125| -17 13 | qualifier
14 | HOLM Anna SWE | 0.125| -22 9 | qualifier
15 | PONTE Zeno DEN | 0.111| -20 14 | qualifier
16 | GROTE Jonathan SWE | 0.000| -25 9 | qualifier
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Coupe de Helsingborg page 1/1
Miniorer Florett Damer

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 3 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Damer

Initial ranking for the tableau phase (ordered by ranking - 3 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM | SWE
2 | WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN | DEN
3 | HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
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Semi-finals

Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Damer

Final

HANSEN Andrea

HANSEN Andrea SWE
HOLM Anna SWE
WINTERBERG-POULSEN DEN

WINTERBERG-POULSEN

HANSEN Andrea

10/2

10/0
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Coupe de Helsingborg
Miniorer Florett Damer

Ranking of all tableaux (ordered by ranking - 3 fencers)

rank | name and first name club nat.
1 | HANSEN Andrea JKS STOCKHOLM | SWE
2 | WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie FKT KOBENHAVN | DEN
3 | HOLM Anna ARA HELSINGBOR | SWE
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